
7th Grade Testing Dates:

8th Grade Testing Dates:

6th Grade Testing Dates:

Writing (PBT) Reading (PBT) Math (PBT) CIVICS EOC (CBT) selected group

o Tuesday, April 6, 2021 o Thursday, May 6, 2021—Day 1 
o Friday, May 7, 2021—Day 2

o Thursday, May 13, 2021—Day 1
o Friday, May 14, 2021—Day 2

o Thursday, May 20, 2021

Writing (CBT) Reading (CBT) Math (CBT) CIVICS EOC (CBT) all

o Tuesday, April 6, 2021 o Thursday, May 6, 2021—Day 1 
o Friday, May 7, 2021—Day 2

o Thursday, May 13, 2021—Day 1
o Friday, May 14, 2021—Day 2

o Thursday, May 20, 2021

Writing (CBT) Reading (CBT) Math: Pre-Algebra/Algebra I/ 

Geometry EOC (CBT) 

Science (PBT)

CIVICS EOC (CBT) selected group

o Wednesday, April 7, 2021 o Monday, May 10, 2021—Day 1
o Tuesday, May 11, 2021—Day 2

o Monday, May 17, 2021—Day 1
o Tuesday, May 18, 2021—Day 2

o Friday, May 14, 2021 (Civics) 
o Thursday, May 20, 2021 (Science) 

*Paper-Based Test (PBT)  8th Science 
*Computer-Based Test (CBT)

*Computer-Based Test (CBT)

*Paper-Based Test (PBT) 

Lake Standard Assessment (LSAs) Traditional and Lake Live Students 
Wednesday—Thursday, March 24-25, 2021—(Algebra I ONLY)

Wednesday—Thursday, March 24-25, 2021—(7th Grade Civics & 8th Grade Science) 
NO GRADE-LEVEL ELA or MATH

Eustis Middle School 
Grade-levels 6th, 7th, and 8th Florida State Assessment (FSA)

FACE-TO-FACE & LAKE LIVE


